R
e
s
is
ta
n
c
e
T
h
e
rm
o
m
e
te
r
Temperature range
Resistance at 0°C
Temperature coefficient
Recommended measurement current
Sheath Material
Sheath diameter (D)
Sheath length (L)
Cable length and type
Storage case
Handle material
T100-650-2D
T100-650-2L
-70°C to +650°C
100 ohms to IEC751 class B
0.00385 (Alpha )
 1 mA
Metal alloy
6mm
2 meters, 4 cores screened PTFE
Nylotron (handle should not exceed 70°C)
Supplied with 5 pin DIN plug
Supplied with spade  lugs
For calibration points, contact ASL or your local distributor
0.100
450mm (for immersion to 400mm)
Heavy duty cardboard / foam lined
Nylotron handle
450mm
2M long, 4 core screened, PTFE
5 pin DIN connector
(or spade lug)
6mm diameter
400mm
Maximum immersion depth
H
ig
h
te
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
-70°C to
+650°C
specification
order codes
T100-650-2
AUTOMATIC SYSTEMS
LABORATORIES
AUTOMATIC SYSTEMS
LABORATORIES
ASL - a division of
Hartest Precision Instruments Ltd.
275 King Henry's Drive, New Addington
 Croydon, Surrey CR0 0AE, England.
Tel: +44 (0)1689 800799
Fax: +44(0)1689 800405
email: sales@aslltd.co.uk
ISO
9001
Q
U
A
L
IT
Y
ASSURAN
C
E
F
IR
M
SGS
QUALITY
MANAGEMENT
QUALITY
MANAGEMENT
005
U K A S
HOME